CONTPAQ i

Cuenta

Fecha

1112-201-101
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31/Ago/2016
31/Ago/2016
31/Ago/2016

1112-201-102
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1112-201-103
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31/Ago/2016

MUNICIPIO DE ATENGO JAL. 2014

Movimientos, Auxiliares del Catalogo

del 01/Ago/2016 al 31/Ago/2016

Moneda: Peso Mexicano

Nombre

Tipo NUmero Concepto
170490547 PARTICIPACIONES

Diario
Diario
Diario

Diario

170490571 FORTALECIMIENTO

Diario

‘0170490636 INFRAESTRUCTURA
Diario

Diario

143 participacionesy
143 participacionesy
143 participacionesy

143 participaciones y

143 participaciones y

143 participacionesy

143 participacionesy

Referencia

885
885
885
885
Total:

885
Total:

885
885
Total:

Total:

Cargos

1,329,751.54
115,067.76
182.61
5,537.90
1,483,539.81

234,700.88
234,700.88

135.52
618,288.66
618,424.18

2,336,664.87

Hoja: 1

Fecha: 01/May/2018

Abonos

Saldo inicial :

1,964,757.84

Saldo inicial :

398,204.45

Saldo inicial :

60,316.00

2,423,278.29

Saldo Inicial

Saldo

637,699.50

35,693.20
150,760.96
150,943.57
156,481.47
156,481.47

239,658.44
76,154.87
76,154.87

4,237,003.68
4,176,823.20
4,795,111.86
4,795,111.86

5,027,748.20



